Produit ID Description du produit

07-11-2025

Mathieu Vins

Adresse - Chemin du Coteau 29A, Aclens 1123

Téléphone - 021 869 96 76

www.mathieuvins.ch / info@mathieuvins.ch

Couleur: Rouge

Pays: France

15719.

14863.2020

16032.2022

16034.2022

14862.2020

16038.2022

14861.2020

16037.2022

14864.2020

15473.2021

16039.2022

16033.2022

16031.2022

16018.2022

16016.2022

Coffret Exceptionnel Domaine
Hudelot-Noéllat, Vosne-Romanée 1er
Cru "Malconsorts" (6 magnums)

Rouge

Richebourg Grand Cru Rouge
Nuits St-Georges 1er Cru "Les Rouge
Murgers"

Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru "Les Rouge
Beaumonts”

Richebourg Grand Cru Rouge
Richebourg Grand Cru Rouge
Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru Rouge
Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru Rouge
Romanée-Saint-Vivant Grand Cru Rouge
Romanée-Saint-Vivant Grand Cru Rouge
Romanée-Saint-Vivant Grand Cru Rouge
Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru "Les Rouge

Charmes"
Vougeot 1er Cru "Les Petits Vougeot" Rouge
Chambolle-Musigny Rouge

Bourgogne Pinot Noir Rouge

M (150 cl)

M (150 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

Couleur Volume Pays

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

Région

Domaine Prix

Les ExceptionnelsDomaine Hudelot-Noéllat6100.00 CHF

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Domaine Hudelot-Noéllat2150.00 CHF

Domaine Hudelot-Noéllat155.00 CHF

Domaine Hudelot-Noéllat245.00 CHF

Domaine Hudelot-Noéllat1050.00 CHF

Domaine Hudelot-Noéllat990.00 CHF

Domaine Hudelot-Noéllat312.00 CHF

Domaine Hudelot-Noéllat310.00 CHF

Domaine Hudelot-Noéllat1050.00 CHF

Domaine Hudelot-Noéllat980.00 CHF

Domaine Hudelot-Noéllat990.00 CHF

Domaine Hudelot-Noéllat199.00 CHF

Domaine Hudelot-Noéllat155.00 CHF

Domaine Hudelot-Noéllat90.00 CHF

Domaine Hudelot-Noéllat40.00 CHF



